Hypodermic needle dedicated
to the pharmaceutical industry
C a r e f u l l y  C r a f t e d
Needle designed for pharma industry
Single packed needle
The K-Pack II Needle has been designed to allow for
both manually and fully automated insertion of the

17
)
Ordering Information
Code Colour Diameter Needle length Wall thickness
Gauge mm
KN-1838SB Pink 18G 1.2 40 mm (1 1/2”) Thin Wall
KN-1938RB Ivory 19G 1.1 40 mm (1 1/2”) Thin Wall
KN-2038RB Yellow 20G 0.9 40 mm (1 1/2’’) Thin Wall
KN-2138RB Green 21G 0.8 40 mm (1 1/2”) Terumo - Thin Wall
KN-2150RB Green 21G 0.8 50 mm (2”) Regular Wall
KN-2232RB Black 22G 0.7 30 mm (1 1/4”) Terumo - Thin Wall
KN-2238RB Black 22G 0.7 40 mm (1 1/2”) Terumo - Thin Wall
KN-2325RB Blue 23G 0.6 25 mm (1”) Terumo - Thin Wall
KN-2332RB Blue 23G 0.6 30 mm (1 1/4”) Terumo - Thin Wall
KN-2516RB05 Salmon 25G 0.5 16 mm (5/8”) Terumo - Thin Wall
KN-2525RB Orange 25G 0.5 25 mm (1”) Terumo - Thin Wall
KN-2610RB Brown 26G 0.45 10 mm (3/8”) Regular Wall
KN-2616RB Brown 26G 0.45 16 mm (5/8”) Regular Wall
KN-2713RB Grey 27G 0.4 12 mm (1/2”) Regular Wall
KN-2713RBKT Grey 27G 0.4 12 mm (1/2”) Thin Wall - Short Case
KN-2719RB Grey 27G 0.4 20 mm (3/4’’) Regular Wall
KN-2719RBT Grey 27G 0.4 20mm (3/4’’) Thin Wall
KN-2908RBKT Red 29G 0.33 8 mm (5/16”) Thin Wall - Short Case
KN-2913RB Red 29G 0.33 12 mm (1/2”) Regular Wall
KN-2913RBKT Red 29G 0.33 12 mm (1/2”) Thin Wall - Short Case
KN-3013RB Yellow 30G 0.3 12 mm (1/2”) Regular Wall
KN-3013RBKT Yellow 30G 0.3 12 mm (1/2”) Thin Wall - Short Case
For other needle sizes, please contact us.
General Specifications